Total Programme cost

THE PRESBYTERIAN UNIVERSITY OF EAST AFRICA

ODL UNDERGRADUATE FEES STRUCTURE(PSSP)-From sept 2025

(Education Science, Education Arts,Edu SNE, Educ ECD)

YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR S
SEMESTER 1stsem  2ndsem 1stsem  2nd sem lstsem  2ndsem  1stsem  2ndsem
s kshs kshs kshs kshs kshs |kshs |kshs kshs
Tuition 36,750.00 36,750.00 | 36,750.00 36,750.00 | 36,750.00 | 36,750.00 | 36,750.00 | 36,750.00
L 36,750.00 |  36,750.00 | 36,750.00 36,750.00 | 36,750.00 | 36,750.00 | 36,750.00 | 36,750.00
Administration charges
|Student union fee 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 | 50000 !  500.00
Examination fee 2,000.00 2,000.00 |  2,000.00 2,000.00 | 2,000.00 | 2,000.00 | 2,000.00  2,000.00
Acitivity fees 1,000.00 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 1,000.00 | 1,00000 | 100000 1,000.00 100000
Registration fee 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 50000 |  500.00 500.00
Student ID card 1,000.00 i ‘ ]
ICT Levy 2,000.00 2,000.00 |  2,000.00 2,00000 | 2,00000 | 2,000.00 | 2,000.00  2,000.00
Library fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 1,000.00 | 1,00000 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 1,000.00
Development levy 1,500.00 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 150000 | 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 1,500.00
kuccps placement . 1,500.00 [ -
Materials development 1,500.00 1
CUE Inspection fees 1,500.00 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 1,500.00 | 1,500.00
14,500.00 10,000.00 | 10,000.00 8,500.00 | 10,000.00 | 8,500.00 | 10,000.00  8,500.00
Total semester fees 51,250.00 46,750.00 | 46,750.00 | 45,250.00 | 46,750.00 | 45,250.00 | 46,750.00 | 45,250.00

Other charges

odl cost per unit=5,250/-

a)The fees per unit Is kshs 5,250. Each sem has an average of 7 Unit ‘/thsm OF 545}__
b)Teaching practise fees: kshs 18,000 for school of education / *\}m&
¢) Hostel charges: kshs 10,000 per semester (excluding meals). Q / 3
d) Graduation fees Is charged according to per level/programme .6(" ‘1“15
#s+4pgsp. Private Sponsored Student Programme**** @
NB/ Students are strongly adviced to apply for HELB loans to meet the above fees. E

other sources of funding include COF and HELB BURSARIES %’ 3

<

All fees should be deposited in ANY of the following BANK ACCO

z Qo
X FINANCEZ

The presbyterian university of E.A

Name
|8ank Coop Bank |Equity Absa
Account 0011291228]0010291525765 0948234572

Please ensure that your full names and REGISTRATION NUMBER are cle
to the university during registration.Kindly note that PERSONAL CHEQUE!

arly indicated in the PAY IN SUIP, which you present
s, MONEY ORDERS OR CASH ARE NOT ACCEPTED.



